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+ 386,446 (79.0%)

2,560,602

+ 9,392 (2.2%)

ACTIVE ACTIVE
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CASES CASES CASES

56,890 REYaX 214(1 )N 8,936,169

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9

USA
India
Brazil
Russia
UK
France
Spain
Italy
Turkey

29,370,705
11,139,323
10,647,845

4,268,215
4,188,400
3,783,528
3,130,184
2,955,434
2,123,316

10 Germany 2,462,061

15,704

10,565
6,391
22,857
6,484
17,083
11,837
6,492

114 Thailand 26,108 (+35) cases 84 Deaths

157,385(110)

58,237 WRIRIVIGNFIIN 863,110

86,896(441)
123,296(343)
87,220(330)
69,801(192)
98,288(343)
28,706(68)
71,325(401)

171,776

343,279
1,059,384
3,436,415

338,079

430,996

108,537

126,136
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15
16
17
18
19
20

1 Colombia
Argentina
Mexico

Poland

lran

South Africa

Ukraine
Indonesia
Peru

Czechia

2,259,599
2,118,676
2,097,194
1,719,708
1,648,174
1,514,815
1,357,470
1,347,026
1,338,297
1,252,242

4,339  59,972(106)
6,653 52,192(115)
2,343 | 187,187(437)
7,937 44,008(216)
8,495 60,267(86)
856  50,271(194)
5,336  26,212(162)
5,712 36,518(193)
5,358 46,894(209)
12,150 20,701(96)

43,570
149,548
264,695
237,668
181,062

31,224
154,340
149,645

47,374
148,924
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duAe dulatide Unnaniu tﬁ‘l’.ju yeranne Wavlud wnalde India 11,139,323 15,704  157,385(110) 171,776
, 18 Indonesia 1,347,026 5,712 36,518(193) 149,645
PIUGUBAALTET FF 30 pakistan 582,528 1,163 12,938(42) 22,184
B <1000 W39 philippines | 580,442 2,067 | 12,369(47) 33,610
o 101-1,000 5@

| 100110000 s 33 Bangladesh 547,316 515 8,423(7) 40,502
. 0 10,001-50,00057w 38 Japan 433,504 731 7,933(46) 13,456
B 50001 W 45 Mataysia 304,135 1,555 = 1,141(6) 24,563
75 Myanmar 141,965 49 3,199 1,232

84 S. Korea 90,816 344 1,612(1) 7,504

85 China 89,933 11 4,636 186

96 Singapore 59,956 8 29 85

114 Thailand 26,108 35 84 541

B 173 Vietnam 2,472 24 35 539

187 Cambodia 844 24 0 366

198 Brunei 187 0 3 3
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